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MotoGP™

MISANO MOTOGP™ OFFICIAL TEST

eee Day 1 Session 2
| 4226 m. 'Combined Free Practice Times 7
% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 63 F.BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 44
2 44 P ESPARGARO  SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'38.021 2 65 0107 0.107
3 41 A.ESPARGARO  SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 43 0319 0212
4 30 T.NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 57 0389 0070
5 36 J.MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  1'47.455 2 60 0403 0014
6 20 F.QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'45.748 9 52 0456 0053
7 10 L.MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI 53 0474 0018
8 43 J.MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 54 0520 0.046
9 89 J.MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 50 0611 0091
10 33 B.BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 51 0645 0034
11 46 V.ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 55 0.646 0.001
12 88 M.OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 57 0653 0.007
13 5J.ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'33.895 6 37 0824 0171
14 42 A.RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 71 0855 0031
15 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 47 0924 0.069
16 12 M.VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 1'48.564 4 36 1066 0.142
17 73 A.MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA 33 1068 0.002
18 21 F.MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 28 1129 0061
19 4 A.DOVIZIOSO ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 51 1141 0012
20 27 .LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM 34 1227 0086
21 23 E.BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI 6 1313 0.086
22 9D.PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM 46 2,002 0.689
23 26 D.PEDROSA SPA KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'35.493 11 27 2058 0.056
24 6S.BRADL GER Team Honda HRC HONDA 33 2756 0.698
25 32 L.SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Factory Racing APRILIA 1'39.013 28 24 2973 0217
50 S.GUINTOLI FRA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR suzukll
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